 Short-Form Datasheet
RAA2S426xB ASIL-C
Automotive Sensor Signal Conditioner with SENT Output
R33DO0020ED0100
Apr.22.25
 Page 1
Copyright © 2023
Description

RSENT
CIN CIN
Ordering Information
Part Number Description and Package
MSL
Rating
Shipping
Packaging
Ambient
Temperature
RAA2S4261B5HNP#JA0 3.5mm x 3.5mm QFN20L, wettable flanks MSL1 Tape & Reel
(13 inch)
-40°C to +155°C
RAA2S4262B5HSP#JA0 4.9mm × 3.9mm SOP8 MSL1 Tape & Reel
(13 inch)
-40°C to +155°C
RAA2S4263B5HWT#FF0
Wafer Unsawn N/A  WFR  -40°C to +155°C
RAA2S4263B5HWT#FF1
Die sawn on frame N/A WFR  -40°C to +155°C
RAA2S4263B5HWT#AFE
Die on tray, waffle pack N/A WFP  -40°C to +155°C
RAA2S426XKIT RAA2S426x Evaluation Kit: Evaluation Board (EVB)
RAA2S4261EXT 5 samples of RAA2S4261B, 3 rapid prototype board
RAA2S4262EXT SOP8 adapter board, 5 samples of RAA2S4262, 3 pieces rapid prototype board